Centrum BHP ARKAS

Ul. Czerwona 55B
33-100 Tarnéw
tel: +48 (14) 655 36 35

Spodnie robocze do pasa moro CRAMBE

rozmiar:

link to the product:

https://arkas-bhp.com/gb/trousers/spodnie-robocze-do-pasa-moro-crambe.html

Price: 103,00 zt gross
103,00 zt for szt.
Manufacturer: CERVA

Referention number: OC/2040-2XL

Other product combinations:

rozmiar
S

M

L

XL

XXL
XXXL

net price
83,74 zt
83,74 zt
83,74 zt
83,74 zt
83,74 zt
83,74 zt

gross price
103,00 zt
103,00 zt
103,00 zt
103,00 zt
103,00 zt
103,00 zt
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